
Routes are Subject to Change! 
ROUTE 5 PM  JR/SR HIGH  BUS #5      08/22/23  
 
   
1. 2:44  236 BALLARD  
2. 2:45  179 BALLARD   
3. 2:46                    6451 E MICHIGAN AVE 
4.                             7131 E MICHIGAN AVE      
5. 2:49  434 S. HARVEY 
6.                              HARVEY & GLENDALE 
7.                              GLENDALE & WRENWOOD  
8. 2:50  481. WRENWOOD  
9. 2:51                    175 S. ROSEWOOD         
10. 2:53                    225 MIDLAND                                               
11.                              ARDMORE & EASTLAND        
12. 2:57  EASTLAND & MICHIGAN AVE   
13.  2:58  7430 MICHIGAN     
14.  2:59  E. MICHIGAN & N. ROSEWOOD 
15.                             E. MICHIGAN & N WRENWOOD          
16.  3:01  6830 E. MICHIGAN AVE                 (dr on Gilletts lk rd)                    

      
17.  3:03             GILLETTS LK PARK    
18.  3:05  735 S. CLOVERHILL  
19.  3:05  621 S. CLOVERHILL          
20.  3:09                   1249 AMBS 
21.  3:13                   1115 DONNELLY 
22.                             DONNELY & WATERS DR     
23. 3:13  DONNELLY & PINE  
24. 3:15                     4140 DONNELLY                          
25. 3:16                     DONNELY  & MALLARD COVE   (on curve past 4015) 

 
                            

 

 
       
 

 



 
 

 
 
      
         
         
  


